
German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

121 Sierra German Shepherd Dog1 00:05.18Qualified 0Karen Slakey

126 Nash Border Collie2 00:05.47Qualified 0Nicole Parker

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:05.48Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

155 Valleri Whippet4 00:07.11Qualified 0Barb Hearley

130 Raleigh Golden Retriever5 00:07.23Qualified 0Andrea Delong

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog6 00:17.07Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

138 Oscar All American Dog7 00:32.36Qualified 0Megan Deutschman

206 Tonka Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr8 00:35.23Qualified 0Tammy Skaalerud

160 Wally Shetland Sheepdog9 00:46.61Qualified 0Jeannine Anderson

207 Ranger German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa Hemmerling

221 Mabel BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Colleen Bush

135 Ellie All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joann Trainer

227 Drama Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Bailey Perkins
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

166 Chevi Swedish Vallhund1 00:04.30Qualified 0Jennifer Thompson

109 Zephyr All American Dog2 00:04.67Qualified 0Air Gustafson

239 Harlow All American Dog3 00:06.18Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

128 Dory All American Dog4 00:07.29Qualified 0Stacey Geraets

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr5 00:08.00Qualified 0Kendra Stein

131 DeeDee Cocker Spaniel6 00:10.11Qualified 0Cheryll Sanderson

104 Jewels American Eskimo Dog7 00:15.41Qualified 0Candace Barone

136 Desi Rat Terrier8 00:17.54Qualified 0Anita Fisher

118 Really Australian Shepherd9 00:20.31Qualified 0Diane Clyne

168 Katana German Shepherd Dog10 00:39.78Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

127 Zelda All American Dog11 01:30.96Qualified 0Mary Jo Rhy

186 Zoe German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Ukura

236 Rami Shiba InuNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joanna George

242 Gunny Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Leslie Binek

192 Sterling Lhasa ApsoAB 00:00.00Absent 0Megan Charron
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog1 00:15.49Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

125 Spryte Border Collie2 00:20.35Qualified 0Nicole Parker

129 Maverick Golden Retriever3 00:21.12Qualified 0Andrea Delong

228 Preacher German Shepherd Dog4 00:24.25Qualified 0Steven Fisher

169 Indy Border Collie5 00:28.60Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

161 Devyn All American Dog6 00:31.43Qualified 0Linda Larson

238 Andie German Shepherd Dog7 00:34.36Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

190 Kinsey English Springer Spaniel8 00:47.48Qualified 0Jo Magney

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd Dog9 00:48.79Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

208 Fiona Rottweiler10 00:50.23Qualified 0Jim Runck

124 Rory Dalmatian11 01:03.90Qualified 0Lisa Merker

241 Cooper Golden Retriever12 01:09.00Qualified 0Leslie Binek

217 Vista German Shepherd Dog13 01:30.72Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

136 Desi Rat TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anita Fisher

113 Finley Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Genevieve Kubiak

225 Ginny English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jan Baker

237 Luna Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Alsop

116 Yuuna Japanese AkitainuNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amber Eisfeld
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

117 Marshal Labrador Retriever1 00:18.72Qualified 0Mark O'Sell

158 Noli Border Collie2 01:04.29Qualified 0Diane Craig

175 Belle German Shepherd Dog3 01:18.97Qualified 0Paul Schumack

152 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joe Petroske

156 Anne German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ginny Beck

173 Zoey English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jill Dunham

196 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:57.36Qualified 0Christina Burton

182 Maya Shetland Sheepdog2 01:13.18Qualified 0Gail Anderson

181 Waffles Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

153 Penny BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Brittney Gainey
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

102 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr1 00:05.68Qualified 0Barbara Stoffel

121 Sierra German Shepherd Dog2 00:14.28Qualified 0Karen Slakey

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:15.28Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog4 00:25.35Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

184 Winston Border Collie5 00:36.13Qualified 0Kelly Knight

227 Drama Australian Shepherd6 00:46.10Qualified 0Bailey Perkins

221 Mabel Beagle7 00:47.41Qualified 0Colleen Bush

140 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier8 00:48.12Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

206 Tonka Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr9 00:50.88Qualified 0Tammy Skaalerud

103 Ticket Keeshond10 00:58.06Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

112 Mella All American Dog11 01:36.25Qualified 0Andrew Heurung

160 Wally Shetland Sheepdog12 01:36.91Qualified 0Jeannine Anderson
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

113 Finley Labrador Retriever1 00:14.81Qualified 0Genevieve Kubiak

148 Summer Boston Terrier2 00:16.00Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

118 Really Australian Shepherd3 00:23.03Qualified 0Diane Clyne

242 Gunny Golden Retriever4 00:26.28Qualified 0Leslie Binek

125 Spryte Border Collie5 00:27.28Qualified 0Nicole Parker

128 Dory All American Dog6 00:28.20Qualified 0Stacey Geraets

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr7 00:28.44Qualified 0Kendra Stein

131 DeeDee Cocker Spaniel8 00:35.31Qualified 0Cheryll Sanderson

236 Rami Shiba Inu9 00:36.68Qualified 0Joanna George

127 Zelda All American Dog10 01:10.09Qualified 0Mary Jo Rhy

109 Zephyr All American Dog11 01:11.28Qualified 0Air Gustafson

168 Katana German Shepherd Dog12 01:21.68Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

193 Simon Lhasa ApsoAB 00:00.00Absent 0Megan Charron
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

238 Andie German Shepherd Dog1 00:11.01Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

186 Zoe German Shepherd Dog2 00:32.01Qualified 0Karen Ukura

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog3 00:34.80Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

205 Brinks Bouvier des Flandres4 00:36.19Qualified 0Judy Sherwood

156 Anne German Shepherd Dog5 00:37.00Qualified 0Ginny Beck

161 Devyn All American Dog6 00:52.19Qualified 0Linda Larson

217 Vista German Shepherd Dog7 00:59.20Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

116 Yuuna Japanese Akitainu8 01:04.33Qualified 0Amber Eisfeld

106 Fox Dachshund9 01:05.97Qualified 0Kelly McDuff

208 Fiona Rottweiler10 01:19.84Qualified 0Jim Runck

124 Rory Dalmatian11 01:29.78Qualified 0Lisa Merker

104 Jewels American Eskimo Dog12 01:31.25Qualified 0Candace Barone

169 Indy Border Collie13 01:31.78Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

225 Ginny English Springer Spaniel14 01:36.60Qualified 0Jan Baker

241 Cooper Golden Retriever15 01:40.99Qualified 0Leslie Binek

185 Oakley Border Collie16 01:41.18Qualified 0Joe Knight

190 Kinsey English Springer Spaniel17 01:47.00Qualified 0Jo Magney

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud

237 Luna Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Alsop
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

172 Jiana English Springer SpanielWD 00:00.00Withdrawn 0Jill Dunham
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham 03:00

147 Kingston German Shepherd Dog1 02:03.08Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

239 Harlow All American Dog2 02:19.20Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

158 Noli Border Collie3 02:35.92Qualified 0Diane Craig

151 Willow Golden Retriever4 03:09.98Qualified 0Charney Petroske

105 Orion All American Dog5 03:15.47Qualified 0Kelly McDuff

240 Sofi Pomeranian6 03:31.14Qualified 0Christine Calace

212 Mango Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laura Newland

204 Magik Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Sherwood

218 Ayla German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

213 Roman All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Stehr

196 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

175 Belle German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Paul Schumack

181 Waffles Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

154 Piper Rat TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Gorton

152 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joe Petroske
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Kozanda 02:00 02:00

117 Marshal Labrador Retriever1 02:17.20Qualified 0Mark O'Sell

137 Buzz Parson Russell Terrier2 02:39.29Qualified 0Anita Fisher

189 Hazel Labrador Retriever3 02:45.84Qualified 0John Zabel

107 Dart All American Dog4 04:17.66Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

215 Coali Boxer5 04:35.77Qualified 0Sharon Mordorski

120 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

228 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher

211 Frankie BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Nord

191 Traigh Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Anderson

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Christina Burton

183 Jetta Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

182 Maya Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

153 Penny BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Brittney Gainey

150 Finley Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charney Petroske

146 Kindle Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Rohr

141 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Stokvis
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

227 Drama Australian Shepherd1 00:08.34Qualified 0Bailey Perkins

184 Winston Border Collie2 00:08.84Qualified 0Kelly Knight

103 Ticket Keeshond3 00:15.41Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

102 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr4 00:18.75Qualified 0Barbara Stoffel

140 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier5 00:37.78Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog6 00:44.34Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

122 Dieter German Shepherd Dog7 00:44.85Qualified 0Karen Slakey

128 Dory All American Dog8 00:49.85Qualified 0Stacey Geraets

185 Oakley Border Collie9 01:12.68Qualified 0Joe Knight

160 Wally Shetland Sheepdog10 01:17.04Qualified 0Jeannine Anderson

221 Mabel Beagle11 01:50.90Qualified 0Colleen Bush

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jennifer Hoch
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

109 Zephyr All American Dog1 00:04.66Qualified 0Air Gustafson

242 Gunny Golden Retriever2 00:05.19Qualified 0Leslie Binek

148 Summer Boston Terrier3 00:14.91Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr4 00:21.12Qualified 0Kendra Stein

131 DeeDee Cocker Spaniel5 00:22.28Qualified 0Cheryll Sanderson

236 Rami Shiba Inu6 00:44.47Qualified 0Joanna George

168 Katana German Shepherd Dog7 01:31.66Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

192 Sterling Lhasa ApsoAB 00:00.00Absent 0Megan Charron
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog1 00:21.23Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

225 Ginny English Springer Spaniel2 00:24.31Qualified 0Jan Baker

107 Dart All American Dog3 00:29.56Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

169 Indy Border Collie4 00:31.99Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

237 Luna Golden Retriever5 00:34.38Qualified 0Mary Alsop

136 Desi Rat Terrier6 00:41.41Qualified 0Anita Fisher

241 Cooper Golden Retriever7 00:45.10Qualified 0Leslie Binek

161 Devyn All American Dog8 00:51.98Qualified 0Linda Larson

124 Rory Dalmatian9 00:58.71Qualified 0Lisa Merker

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd Dog10 01:09.30Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

238 Andie German Shepherd Dog11 01:19.12Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

104 Jewels American Eskimo Dog12 01:41.01Qualified 0Candace Barone

208 Fiona Rottweiler13 01:43.97Qualified 0Jim Runck

217 Vista German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

Page 14 of 21



German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

153 Penny Beagle1 00:44.81Qualified 0Brittney Gainey

147 Kingston German Shepherd Dog2 01:09.61Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

213 Roman All American Dog3 01:12.60Qualified 0Patty Stehr

240 Sofi Pomeranian4 01:16.78Qualified 0Christine Calace

239 Harlow All American Dog5 01:20.89Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

154 Piper Rat Terrier6 01:33.89Qualified 0Barbara Gorton

175 Belle German Shepherd Dog7 01:56.27Qualified 0Paul Schumack

171 Ringo English Springer Spaniel8 02:07.31Qualified 0Jill Dunham

151 Willow Golden Retriever9 02:21.78Qualified 0Charney Petroske

158 Noli Border Collie10 02:37.12Qualified 0Diane Craig

210 Rooney BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Nord

117 Marshal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mark O'Sell

119 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

152 Parker Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joe Petroske

156 Anne German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ginny Beck

196 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

202 Gracie BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carol Gragert
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 03:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

228 Preacher German Shepherd Dog1 00:53.85Qualified 0Steven Fisher

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi2 01:42.61Qualified 0Christina Burton

119 Gia German Shepherd Dog3 01:57.08Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

183 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog4 01:57.30Qualified 0Gail Anderson

110 Mazie Mountain Cur5 01:58.51Qualified 0Chastity Healy

189 Hazel Labrador Retriever6 02:29.18Qualified 0John Zabel

191 Traigh Doberman Pinscher7 02:50.66Qualified 0Karen Anderson

215 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

166 Chevi Swedish Vallhund1 00:05.50Qualified 0Jennifer Thompson

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog2 00:05.61Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

138 Oscar All American Dog3 00:09.24Qualified 0Megan Deutschman

185 Oakley Border Collie4 00:10.61Qualified 0Joe Knight

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi5 00:13.72Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

184 Winston Border Collie6 00:14.40Qualified 0Kelly Knight

157 Sophie All American Dog7 00:17.55Qualified 0Nicole Stundzia

122 Dieter German Shepherd Dog8 00:18.30Qualified 0Karen Slakey

160 Wally Shetland Sheepdog9 01:25.61Qualified 0Jeannine Anderson

112 Mella All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Andrew Heurung

128 Dory All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Stacey Geraets

221 Mabel BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Colleen Bush

172 Jiana English Springer SpanielWD 00:00.00Withdrawn 0Jill Dunham
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

169 Indy Border Collie1 00:04.14Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

113 Finley Labrador Retriever2 00:04.41Qualified 0Genevieve Kubiak

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 00:05.43Qualified 0Kendra Stein

118 Really Australian Shepherd4 00:05.70Qualified 0Diane Clyne

242 Gunny Golden Retriever5 00:06.53Qualified 0Leslie Binek

239 Harlow All American Dog6 00:06.96Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

227 Drama Australian Shepherd7 00:07.04Qualified 0Bailey Perkins

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog8 00:16.24Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

236 Rami Shiba Inu9 00:18.30Qualified 0Joanna George

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd Dog10 00:40.73Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

131 DeeDee Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cheryll Sanderson

168 Katana German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

106 Fox Dachshund1 00:13.13Qualified 0Kelly McDuff

107 Dart All American Dog2 00:14.65Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

124 Rory Dalmatian3 00:27.86Qualified 0Lisa Merker

145 Kismet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr4 00:29.12Qualified 0Barbara Rohr

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog5 00:37.40Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

196 Jeep Keeshond6 01:50.84Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

241 Cooper Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Leslie Binek

104 Jewels American Eskimo DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candace Barone

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud

217 Vista German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

237 Luna Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Alsop

238 Andie German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amber Danielowski
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Kozanda

161 Devyn All American Dog1 00:41.09Qualified 0Linda Larson

119 Gia German Shepherd Dog2 01:02.12Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

156 Anne German Shepherd Dog3 01:10.15Qualified 0Ginny Beck

151 Willow Golden Retriever4 01:56.41Qualified 0Charney Petroske

208 Fiona Rottweiler5 03:27.77Qualified 0Jim Runck

210 Rooney BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Denise Nord

213 Roman All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Stehr

197 Kovacz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Christina Burton

175 Belle German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Paul Schumack

174 Rizzo English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jill Dunham

171 Ringo English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jill Dunham

158 Noli Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane Craig

153 Penny BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Brittney Gainey

117 Marshal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mark O'Sell

110 Mazie Mountain CurNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Chastity Healy

218 Ayla German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

4/26/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199808

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

211 Frankie Beagle1 00:48.54Qualified 0Denise Nord

181 Waffles Labrador Retriever2 01:36.90Qualified 0Meghan Hinnenkamp

150 Finley Golden Retriever3 02:14.84Qualified 0Charney Petroske

119 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

176 Lila German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rhonda Meath

189 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel

191 Traigh Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Anderson

215 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski
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